Macroblock, Inc. 2005
Floor 6-4, No.18, Pu-Ting Rd., Hsinchu, Taiwan 30077, ROC.
TEL: +886-3-579-0068, FAX: +886-3-579-7534 E-mail: info@mblock.com.tw
- 1 -
Macroblock
Datasheet MBI5026
16-bit Constant Current LED Sink Driver
April 2005, VA.02

VA.02 A
MBI5026CP\CPA\GP\GPA Outline Drawing
Product Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Weight (g) Part Number “Pb-free & Green”
Package Type
Weight (g)
MBI5026CN P-DIP24-300-2.54 1.628 MBI5026GN P-DIP24-300-2.54 1.628
MBI5026CNS SP-DIP24-300-1.78 1.11 MBI5026GNS SP-DIP24-300-1.78 1.11
MBI5026CD SOP24-300-1.27 0.617 MBI5026GD SOP24-300-1.27 0.617
MBI5026CF SOP24-300-1.00 0.28 MBI5026GF SOP24-300-1.00 0.28
MBI5026CP SSOP24-150-0.64 0.11 MBI5026GP SSOP24-150-0.64 0.11
MBI5026CPA SSOP24-150-0.64 0.11 MBI5026GPA SSOP24-150-0.64 0.11
Part number
● ID number
XXXXXXXX ○
Manufacture